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Code
10ABC
282664 SYSL
439230 SY I

439232 SY 8L

JABC

6YR

AC Power Failure
Add Equipment
BFF

Cam era

Can't SetB/A
Code Changes
CT

Download
E163A

FSU Time Tracking
HYDC

IA Problem Code
Insp-Access
Insp-CCTV
Insp-Cellular/Fadio
IN3P-Fire
Insp-Fire-AN
Insp-Fire-MO
INSP-Fire-QT
Insp-Int

Insp-Other
Insp-Sprinkler-AN
Insp-Sprinkler-MO
Insp-Sprinkler-QT
Insp-Waterflow-AN
Insp-Waterflow-MO
Internal Service Call
INTTEST

Keypad Trouble

Problem Code List

Description
10LB ABC Recharge

Fusible Link 360 degree F Type ML
Fusible Link 360 deg
AnsulPyrochem
Fusible Link 500 Deg
AnsulPyrochem

5LB ABC Fecharge
6Y R Maintenance

AC Power Failure

Add Equipment
Backflow

Camera Trouble

Can't set Burglar Alarm
Code Changes
Continuity Test
Download

Fusible Link 163 Deg Mod A Elsie
Door

FSU Time Tracking

Hydro TestDry Chemical
IA Problem Code
Inspection- Access Control
Inspection- CCTV
Insp-Cellular/Fadio
IN3P-Fire
Insp-Fire-Annual
Inspection - Fire - Monthly
INSP-Fire-QT

Inspection - Intrusion
Inspection - Other
Insp-Sprinkler-Anmuial
Insp-Sprinkler-Monthly
Insp-Sprinkler-Quarterly
Insp-Waterflow-Annual
Inspection - Waterflow-Monthly
Internal Service Call

Fire System Visual Room Integrity
Test
Keypad Trouble

Priorty
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Low

Medium
Medium
Medium

Low
Medium
Low
Medium
Medium
Medium
High
Critical
Critical
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
High
High
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Est. Time
60

60
60

60

60
120
60
120
60
60
60
60
60
30
60

60
60
13
240
240
0
240
120
60
120
240
120
240
480
120
480
120
30
60

60

Expertise Level Inactive

3- Medium
3- Medium
3- Medium

3- Medium

3- Medium
3- Medium
3- Medium
3- Medium
3- Medium
3- Medium
3- Medium
4- High

3- Medium
3- Expert
3- Medium

1- Beginner

3- Medium
1- Beginner

3- Medium
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